
PAG 2012 List of National Cruises 

Dates (2012) /Port 
calls 

Ship  Project PAG contact Chief Scientist 

July (Victoria, BC-
Barrow) 

Sir Wilfrid 
Laurier 

C30 Robert Fudge 
Robert.Fudge@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca 

Svein Vagle  Svein.Vagle@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca 

 

July –August 
(Dutch Harbor) 

Araon  Korean Expedition 
(KOPRI) 

Sung-Ho Khang 
shkang@kopri.re.kr 

Kyungho Chung khchung@kopri.re.kr 

July 13-29 (Nome-
Nome) 

Khromov  RUSALCA Kathy.Crane@noaa.gov Rebecca Woodgate 
woodgate@apl.washington.edu 

August 5-25 (Dutch 
Harbor-Barrow) 

Healy COMIDA Hanna Shoal Jackie Grebmeier 
jgrebmei@ucmes.edu 

Jackie Grebmeier jgrebmei@ucmes.edu 

August -Sept Mystery Bay 
(BC) 

Chukchi Acoustics, 
Oceanography, and 
Zooplankton Study 
(CHAOZ) (NOAA) 

Jeff.Napp@noaa.gov 

Sue.Moore@noaa.gov 

Catherine.Berchok@noaa.gov 

Phyllis.Stabeno@noaa.gov 

August 24-Sept 17 
(Nome-Nome) 

Khromov  RUSALCA Kathy.Crane@noaa.gov; 
Robert Pickart 
rpickart@whoi.edu 

Terry Whitledge terry@alaska.edu 

August-Sept 

(Barrow-Barrow) 

Annika Marie  BOWFEST  Carin Ashjian 
cashjian@whoi.edu 

Carin Ashjian cashjian@whoi.edu 

August -Sept Mystery Bay  Chukchi Acoustics, 
Oceanography, and 
Zooplankton Study 
(CHAOZ) (NOAA) 

Jeff.Napp@noaa.gov; 
Sue.Moore@noaa.gov 

Catherine.Berchok@noaa.gov; 
Phyllis.Stabeno@noaa.gov 

August-October Westward Wind  Shell-Conoco Phillips 
Environmental Program 

Tom Weingartner 
weingart@ims.uaf.edu 

Bob Day bday@abrinc.com; John Burns 
jburnssr@gci.net 

mailto:Robert.Fudge@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:Robert.Fudge@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:Svein.Vagle@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:Svein.Vagle@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:shkang@kopri.re.kr
mailto:khchung@kopri.re.kr
mailto:Kathy.Crane@noaa.gov
mailto:woodgate@apl.washington.edu
mailto:jgrebmei@ucmes.edu
mailto:jgrebmei@ucmes.edu
mailto:Jeff.Napp@noaa.gov
mailto:Sue.Moore@noaa.gov
mailto:Catherine.Berchok@noaa.gov
mailto:Phyllis.Stabeno@noaa.gov
mailto:Kathy.Crane@noaa.gov
mailto:rpickart@whoi.edu
mailto:terry@alaska.edu
mailto:cashjian@whoi.edu
mailto:cashjian@whoi.edu
mailto:Jeff.Napp@noaa.gov
mailto:Sue.Moore@noaa.gov
mailto:Catherine.Berchok@noaa.gov
mailto:Phyllis.Stabeno@noaa.gov
mailto:weingart@ims.uaf.edu
mailto:bday@abrinc.com
mailto:jburnssr@gci.net


 

Sept-Oct RV Mirai GRENE Arctic Climate 
Research Project, 
ECOARCS 

Dr. Takashi Kikuchi, 
takashik@jamstec.go.jp 

 

October Healy (BC) AON Robert Pickart 
rpickart@whoi.edu 

Robert Pickart rpickart@whoi.edu 

2013: Laurier, Healy, Westward Wind, Mirai, Healy 
2014: Xuelong, 
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